
 

 

 

 

 

 

         ST. PETER’S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

    Shuttle Service - 2024/2025 

 Contact: 913174332 
 

 

             SETÚBAL 
 

 

1 Monte Belo Sul - Av. do Alentejo – in front of Gersal Shop 07:25 17:40 

2 Av. Pedro Alvares Cabral – Bus Stop 07:32 17:45 

3 Av. Infante D. Henrique – In front of Pastry Shop Versailles 07:34 17:50 

4 Av. Jaime Cortesão – In front of flowershop ‘Folhipétala’ 07:37 17:53 

5 Av. Bento Gonçalves nº 20 (Next to Loja do Cidadão) 07:40 17:55 

6 Av. 22 de Dezembro – Next to Quinny shop 07:45 18:15 

7 Montalvão – R.Fernando Santos – in front of ‘Café estrela’ 07:48 18:20 

8 Vitória Football Stadium – Next to Charlot Cinema place 07:53 18:05 

9 Quinta do Quadrado – R. Luís Joaquim dos Cães 07:56 18:10 

10 Bairro Liceu – Pastry Shop " Docinho de Mel" 07:58 18:12 

11 Rua de Timor - Pastry Shop Quala 08:02 -- 

12 Music Garden – Vanicelos – R. Eng. Henri Perron 08:05 -- 

13 School 08:25 17:30 

 

 

 

 

 

Shuttle Service- 2025/2026 


